
THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Government Company) 

Kothagudem Collieries  
 
 

Corrigendum-III 
 
 

On line Tenders have been invited through e-Procurement for the following works  
 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender Notice Number & Name of  
the work 

Estimated 
Cost in Rs. 

Earnest 
Money 

Period of 
completion 

 
1. 

CRP/CVL/BPA/TN-33/2024-25,  
Dt.29.06.2024 
Providing RCC lining for bed and 
side slopes of existing nallah on 
rise side of Khairagura OCP in 
Bellampalli Area, Tiryani Mandal, 
Kumrambheem-Asifabad Dist., 
Telangana State. 

Part-A 12,58,882.00 

Part-B 57,03,801.00 

Total 69,62,683.00 
 

Rs. 
69,700/- 

SIX 
Months 
from the 
date of 

Mark-out 

 

The Corrigendum for the above works has been published through e-Procurement and 
for details, please visit https://tender.telangana.gov.in. 

 

I. The Dates for submission of bids etc., are changed as follows for all the above tenders: 

Sl. 
No. 

Description Dates 
As per 

existing NIT 

Corrigendum 
 -I  

(As per auto 
extension-I)  

 Corrigendum 
-II  

(As per auto 
extension-II) 

Corrigendum  
-III 

(i) Bid submission 
closing date & 
time 

15.07.2024            
at 04.30PM 

18.07.2024            
at 04.30PM 

23.07.2024            
at 04.30PM 

30.07.2024            
at 04.30PM 

(ii) Technical bids 
opening date & 
time 

15.07.2024            
at 05.00PM 

18.07.2024            
at 05.00PM 

23.07.2024            
at 05.00PM 

30.07.2024            
at 05.00PM 

(iii) Price bids 
opening date & 
time 

18.07.2024            
at 04.30PM 

21.07.2024            
at 04.30PM 

26.07.2024          
at 04.30PM 

02.08.2024            
at 04.30PM 

II. Except for the above, all other information in the Tender Notice will remain unchanged.  
 

 
 
 

GM (CIVIL) 
CC to: Director (Operations) 
GM: BPA 

  

AGM(C): QC, RG/BPA Regions 
AGM(C): KGM(A)/MNG/STPP  
DGM(C): QC, KGM Region 
DGM(C): KGM CORP/YLD/RG-II/ BHP/SRP/MMR/RG-III 
SE (C): RG-I/ BPA 
O.S. O/o GM(C) 

  

 


